
 

 

 

 
 

4 July 2023 
 

Academic Calendar (Summer 2023) 
(July- December 2023) 

 
Month Date Day Events 

July 06.07.2023 Thursday Publication of Results, Spring 2023 

09.07.2023 Sunday Commencement of the classes of existing students, Summer 

2023  

23.07.2023 Sunday Departmental Orientation, Summer 2023 

24.07.2023 Monday Commencement of Camp Classes of newly admitted students, 

Summer 2023 

29.07.2023 Saturday Holiday (Holy Ashura)* 

August 06.08.2023 Sunday Commencement of regular classes of newly admitted students 

of Summer 2023 

15.08.2023 Tuesday Observance of National Mourning Day 

17.08.2023  Thursday  Commencement of Supplementary Exams of Spring 2023  

September 06.09. 2023 Wednesday Holiday (Janmasthami) 

10.09.2023 Sunday Publication of Results of Supplementary Exams, Spring 2023 

17.09.2023 to 
27.09.2023 

Sunday to 
Wednesday 

Commencement of Mid-term examinations of all programmes, 
Summer 2023  

28.09. 2023 Thursday Holiday (Holy Eid e Miladunnabi)* 

October 22.10.2023 to 

26.10.2023 

Sunday to 

Thursday 

Holidays (Durga Puja) 

November 05.11.2023 to 

09.11.2023 

Sunday to 

Thursday 

Guardians’ Meeting (Department wise) 

December 03.12.2023 Sunday End of the classes of Summer 2023 

03.12.2023 to 

05.12.2023 

Sunday to 

Tuesday 

Commencement of Final Exam Admit Card Distribution, 

Summer 2023 

07.12.2023 Thursday Commencement of Final Examinations of all programmes of 

Summer 2023 

14.12.2023 Thursday Observance of Martyred Intellectuals Day 

16.12.2023 Saturday Observance of Victory Day 

25.12.2023 Monday Holiday (Holy Christmas) 

* Subject to sighting of the moon 
 
 
 
Tarek Islam 
Registrar 
  
 


